SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5542

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 16

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "appropriating money;".
2	Delete lines 5 through 11.
3	In line 12, delete "2" and insert "1".
4	In line 18, delete "\$21,979,532" and insert "\$21,367,651".
5	In line 23, delete "\$1,421" and insert "\$27,770".
6	Delete lines 24 through 26 and insert:
7	"(4) South Slough National
8	Estuarine Research
9	Reserve operations \$ 1,677,024".
10	On page 2, line 1, delete "3" and insert "2".
11	In line 8, delete "\$133,811" and insert "\$2,295,631".
12	In line 10, delete "\$2,513,283" and insert "\$2,806,738".
13	In line 11, delete "4" and insert "3".
14	In line 14, delete "5" and insert "4".
15	